42
Type
TL 03
TL 06
TL 10
Project planning dimensions Hole/mounting dimensions
Preis
DM

Load bearing capacity: 30 kN
Roller spacing: 100 mm
Sublementary order designation
F = with stop
Preis
DM
440.–
145.–
195.–
23
0.–
Strip
length L
560 mm
685 mm
810 mm
1060 mm
1310 mm
190 mm
Order
code
TL06/0560 F
TL06/0685 F
TL06/0810 F
TL06/1060 F
TL06/1310 F
TLZ06
Load bearing capacity: 60 kN
Roller spacing: 125 mm
Preis
DM
440.–
145.–
195.–
2
30.–
Strip
length L
710 mm
870 mm
1030 mm
1350 mm
1670 mm
250 mm
Order
code
TL10/0710 F
TL10/0870 F
TL10/1030 F
TL10/1350 F
TL10/1670 F
TLZ10
Load bearing capacity: 100 kN
Roller spacing: 160 mm
Type: TL03
Type: TL06
Type: TL10
CVERSATILE TRANSPORT ELEMENTS
FOR DIE TRANSFER, PLACEMENT STATIONS, STORAGE RACKS
ROLLBLOC Tranfer Roller TL
For universal applications, Additional length by means of adaptor
Load carrying element: Roller. The specified load bearing capacity is based on the load resting on at least 2 rollers per rail.
Used in pairs. Continuous support on load-bearing substructure necessary.
P
Section 1 Section 1
L
M
NP
G
O
L
R R
N